
Course : BA (Prog.) / B.Comp  1st Year
Subject English - Language 

S. No. Roll No. Name Course Section
1 19/1532 KARUNA KUMARI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) C1
2 19/1536 SHALU (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) C1
3 19/1925 DEEPIKA TYAGI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) C1
4 19/2111 MUSKAN (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) C1
5 19/2216 RITU SINGH (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) C1
6 19/0029 SHIVANI KUMARI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
7 19/0204 TEJASVI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
8 19/0272 RADHIKA NO NO (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
9 19/0316 PRACHI  GAUTAM (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1

10 19/0595 NISHU KUMARI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
11 19/0621 SANJANA SINGH` (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
12 19/0725 PRIYA GOYAL (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
13 19/0752 GUDIYA KUMAR (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
14 19/0759 MANISHA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
15 19/0763 HANIFA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
16 19/0765 JYOTI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
17 19/0811 JAYANTI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
18 19/1530 MADHURI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
19 19/1547 PRERNA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
20 19/1548 PREETI PANDEY (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
21 19/1560 LATA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
22 19/1575 RITU BHARTI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
23 19/1611 AARTI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
24 19/1615 KALPANA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
25 19/1616 CHHAYA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
26 19/1624 SIMRAN (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
27 19/1631 JYOTI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
28 19/1656 PRIYA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
29 19/1660 BHAWNA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
30 19/1688 PREETI NIGAM (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
31 19/1731 ANSHU (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
32 19/1768 BANTI DEVI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
33 19/1888 SWEETY (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1
34 19/1910 SWATI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) C1

1 19/0305 BABITA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
2 19/0433 POOJA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
3 19/0563 MADHU (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
4 19/0849 BHAWANA KANYAL (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
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5 19/0851 POOJA  ROHILLA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
6 19/1020 NISHTHA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
7 19/1327 KUMARI ANJALI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
8 19/1333 PRIYA DUBEY (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
9 19/1337 AYUSHI SHARMA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3

10 19/1338 POOJA LAMBA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
11 19/1369 KIRTI VERMA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
12 19/1462 SAPNA CHAURASIYA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
13 19/1469 DEVANSHI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
14 19/1489 BHOOMIKA BHASKAR (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
15 19/1506 SWATI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
16 19/1508 ANAMIKA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
17 19/1538 VAISHALI PANWAR (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
18 19/1567 KHUSHBU YADAV (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
19 19/1593 SONU KUMARI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
20 19/1637 DIYA  SHARMA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
21 19/1641 PHOOL KUMARI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
22 19/1661 DIPTI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
23 19/1706 SIMRAN (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
24 19/1724 PREETI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
25 19/1927 Vanshika Chaudhary (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
26 19/1928 Medha Sharma (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
27 19/2076 Arti  Devi (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) B3
28 19/0038 KIRAN KUMARI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
29 19/0047 NUZHAT  BANO (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
30 19/0136 KHUSHBOO (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
31 19/0144 DIVYA MANN (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
32 19/0206 ISNEHA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
33 19/0237 MAHINOOR KHAN (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
34 19/0598 POOJA AGRAHARI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
35 19/0632 DRISHTI RAJ (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
36 19/0658 MANJU (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
37 19/0700 PRIYANKA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
38 19/0702 PRIYANKA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
39 19/0703 KHUSHBU (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
40 19/0724 VISHNU PRIYA MISHRA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
41 19/0742 NIKY (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
42 19/0749 RITU (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
43 19/0750 ANSHU KUMARI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
44 19/0788 JANVI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
45 19/1518 KANISHKA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
46 19/1576 SIMRAN (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
47 19/1630 DEEPSHIKHA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
48 19/1658 POOJA GOSWAMI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
49 19/1684 AKSHITA SINGH (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
50 19/1695 DEEPALI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
51 19/1712 NAMRAH SHAMSUDDIN (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3



52 19/1727 BABITA  KUMARI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
53 19/1788 AARZOO VERMA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
54 19/1799 NEELAM (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
55 19/2056 DHRITY VERMA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
56 19/2074 SHALINI MEHTA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3
57 19/2094 NAAZ NAAZ (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B3

1 19/0046 SAMRITI BAJAJ (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
2 19/0091 SWETA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
3 19/0095 KANIKA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
4 19/0134 POOJA TIWARI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
5 19/0167 EKTA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
6 19/0173 TANNU GUPTA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
7 19/0200 RUCHI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
8 19/0205 ZEBA PRAVEEN (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
9 19/0245 JYOTI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2

10 19/0410 SHWETA SINGH (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
11 19/0600 RAJNANDNI BHARTI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
12 19/0613 POORNIMA KUMARI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
13 19/0618 SHIVANI SWAMI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
14 19/0620 MARJINA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
15 19/0645 KIRTI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
16 19/0656 AASHU (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
17 19/0661 JYOTI SINGH (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
18 19/0741 SHIVANI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
19 19/0743 RAMRATI KUMARI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
20 19/0748 SONALIN MAHAPATRA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
21 19/0760 RIYA MENDIRATTA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
22 19/0761 SHAILJA TIWARI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
23 19/0766 NEHA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
24 19/0785 KAJAL SHARMA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
25 19/0869 SONIA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
26 19/0884 VARSHA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
27 19/1038 TANIYA GAUTAM (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
28 19/1098 MANASVI SHOKEEN (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
29 19/1110 MAHVISH (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
30 19/1129 ISHITA SHARMA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
31 19/1241 ANANYA GUPTA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
32 19/1246 MOKSHA  JASSAL (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
33 19/1550 KOMAL KUMARI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
34 19/1558 SHALINI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
35 19/1570 MAHIN ARORA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
36 19/1572 SUDHA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
37 19/1589 MAUSAM (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
38 19/1605 RAJNI VERMA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
39 19/1612 DEEPANSHI SODHI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
40 19/1614 AARTI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2



41 19/1713 SHOBHA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
42 19/1715 JASMINE (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
43 19/1728 AYUSHI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
44 19/1730 SHIVANI KUMARI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
45 19/1737 KOMAL (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
46 19/1775 SAKSHI GUPTA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
47 19/1783 SHAGUN (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
48 19/1838 ANKITA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
49 19/1937 Palak mundra (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
50 19/2035 PAKHI  CHOUDHARY (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
51 19/2039 Yogita (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
52 19/2049 BHUMIKA MANDOTIYA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
53 19/2050 SUNIDHI PANDEY (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
54 19/2066 RENUKA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2
55 19/2070 TINA YADAV (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B2

1 19/0032 ADITI DADHICH (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
2 19/0042 GEET BHATIA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
3 19/0045 D KRISHNASRI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
4 19/0099 NISHITA BERWANI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
5 19/0138 KAJAL KUMARI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
6 19/0142 KHUSHBOO (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
7 19/0172 MUSKAN KANGDA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
8 19/0174 ASHA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
9 19/0176 VARSHA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1

10 19/0197 RAJNI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
11 19/0201 SHREYA WADHWA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
12 19/0212 ANUPAMA SOLANKI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
13 19/0236 MALTI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
14 19/0238 MEENAKSHI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
15 19/0322 SAKSHI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
16 19/0324 JANVI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
17 19/0338 PRACHI RAJPOOT (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
18 19/0520 NIKITA KOHLI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
19 19/0639 SHIVANI PAL (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
20 19/0640 SONALI KUMARI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
21 19/0657 PINKI KUMARI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
22 19/0660 ROOPAL  SAHARAN (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
23 19/0681 KUMARI SWETA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
24 19/0696 SONALI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
25 19/0701 RUBY (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
26 19/0751 JYOTI YADAV (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
27 19/0753 SHIVANI  MISHRA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
28 19/0786 KANISHKA GOSAIN (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
29 19/0847 SAKSHI RATHI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
30 19/1076 SANYA VYAS (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
31 19/1142 SARITA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1



32 19/1149 SAROJ  YADAV (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
33 19/1170 DOLLY MISHRA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
34 19/1197 NIKITA RAMAWAT (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
35 19/1309 SHEETAL BELWAL (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
36 19/1543 ALKA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
37 19/1549 AARTI SHARMA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
38 19/1573 CHANCHAL YADAV (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
39 19/1627 VRINDA CHITKARA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
40 19/1650 NEELAM SINGH (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
41 19/1651 RUKSANA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
42 19/1681 YASH  KUMARI SEHRAWAT(CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
43 19/1683 NIKITA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
44 19/1686 SHREYA GARG (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
45 19/1704 YUVIKA  TANORIA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
46 19/1718 JOLLY CHAUDHARY (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
47 19/1725 JYOTI  SINGHANIA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
48 19/1837 CHHAYA  SHARMA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
49 19/1854 KUMKUM (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
50 19/1884 JAHANVEE VERMA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
51 19/1885 MUSKAN (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
52 19/2036 BHUMI JINDAL (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
53 19/2046 NIDHI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
54 19/2072 ADITI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
55 19/2096 PALLAVI SINGH (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1
56 19/2110 RASHI BHAKUNI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) B1

1 19/0030 KHUSHI GUPTA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
2 19/0073 PRANJAL  SHARMA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
3 19/0092 ANJALI GUPTA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
4 19/0159 KHUSHBOO (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
5 19/0242 DAYAKSHI KAUSHIK (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
6 19/0273 RADHA CHAUDHARY (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
7 19/0311 KOMAL (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
8 19/0312 JYOTI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
9 19/0378 ADITI  MISHRA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3

10 19/0421 RITIKA BISHT (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
11 19/0428 RISHITA CHANDWANI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
12 19/0446 HIMANI SHARMA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
13 19/0465 YASHIKA PASSI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
14 19/0513 PARUL (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
15 19/0516 TANNU KAUSHIK (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
16 19/0550 TANYA NAGPAL (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
17 19/0599 SHRADHA YADAV (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
18 19/0655 JOSHIKA  YADAV (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
19 19/0694 ANUSHREE BHARDWAJ (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
20 19/0730 NEER PARASHAR (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
21 19/0746 SURBHI SATTI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3



22 19/0755 VANSHIKHA VAANI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
23 19/0756 KETNA GUPTA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
24 19/0764 RITIKA SHARMA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
25 19/0784 GRISHIKA MAIR (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
26 19/0812 SHREYA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
27 19/0829 KHUSHI DWIVEDI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
28 19/0848 KRITIKA CHAUHAN (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
29 19/0870 ESHVEE DESHWAL (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
30 19/0879 SAKSHI SINGH (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
31 19/0883 SHIVIKA HASTWALA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
32 19/1034 RICHA KUMARI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
33 19/1074 RICHA  MALIK (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
34 19/1117 RAVEENA BHADANA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
35 19/1119 GARIMA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
36 19/1124 SAHIBA  KHAN (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
37 19/1127 NISHITA JAIN (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
38 19/1136 JUHI KHATOON (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
39 19/1242 PAYAL MALIK (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
40 19/1291 RIYA  YADAV (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
41 19/1294 RYTHM DIXIT (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
42 19/1322 AMLIKA SETH (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
43 19/1491 AAKANSHA RATHOR (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
44 19/1542 CHHAVI ATTRI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
45 19/1590 JASLEEN KAUR (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
46 19/1654 SONDOS  FATIMA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
47 19/1682 ANSHIKA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
48 19/1685 ANJALI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
49 19/1689 SHRUTI SINGH (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
50 19/1719 JYOTI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
51 19/1764 KHUSHI SHARMA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
52 19/1793 ARCHNA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
53 19/1800 PRIYANSHI SINGH (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
54 19/1853 RADHIKA GUPTA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
55 19/2005 Ashita Keshari (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
56 19/2037 TANIA RAGHAV (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
57 19/2045 ANSHIKA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
58 19/2047 BHAVYA SHARMA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3
59 19/2069 SNEHA RASAILY (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A3

1 19/0034 VERSHA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
2 19/0070 DHRUVI SHARMA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
3 19/0088 NANCY  MITTAL (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
4 19/0093 DIVYA KHATRI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
5 19/0094 AAYUSHI DANDRIYAL (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
6 19/0096 ISHITA SACHDEVA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
7 19/0097 MUSKAN (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
8 19/0137 ISHA JAIN (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2



9 19/0140 NIKITA MAKKAR (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
10 19/0146 CHERIE RAO (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
11 19/0196 ANSHU DABAS (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
12 19/0202 SANGEETA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
13 19/0313 PRANJAL GOYAL (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
14 19/0321 VAISHALI KUMARI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
15 19/0340 RUSHALI  POPLI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
16 19/0379 MANSI  SHARMA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
17 19/0392 NIKKAM KUMARI GIRI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
18 19/0413 AROMA MISHRA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
19 19/0536 GARIMA SETHI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
20 19/0601 SAUMYA SHARMA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
21 19/0654 SOMYA GUPTA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
22 19/0680 MUSKAN  CHOPRA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
23 19/0695 TRIPTI JULKA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
24 19/0698 YASHIKA JAIN (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
25 19/0719 VIDYA P C (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
26 19/0720 PRATYUSHA  MALIK (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
27 19/0721 DHRITI GOEL (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
28 19/0723 VANSHIKA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
29 19/0728 HIMANI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
30 19/0731 SHREYA SINHA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
31 19/0744 GARINA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
32 19/0757 ANSHUL DABAS (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
33 19/0758 SHREYA PANDEY (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
34 19/0769 NIVRITEE  MISHRA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
35 19/0770 TRIPTI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
36 19/0789 RIYA CHAKRAWARTI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
37 19/0810 RIMJHIM YADAV (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
38 19/0864 SHALLU (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
39 19/0958 NIKITA JAIN (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
40 19/1035 LEKHA SHARMA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
41 19/1096 ISHITA CHUGH (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
42 19/1097 DIKSHU (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
43 19/1109 BHARTI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
44 19/1121 MANSI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
45 19/1125 PRAGATI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
46 19/1135 JHANVI  ARORA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
47 19/1140 ANJALI BHARDWAJ (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
48 19/1141 PRANJAL SONI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
49 19/1245 AMISHA RATHEE (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
50 19/1292 TANNYA VAISHNO PANWAR(CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
51 19/1574 ASHWINI  KUMARI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
52 19/1626 SONA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
53 19/1703 ADITI KUMARI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
54 19/1720 EKTA OHLAN (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
55 19/1898 SWATI  DUBEY (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2



56 19/2038 BHAVYA JAIN (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
57 19/2048 ARPITA  VOHRA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
58 19/2054 VAISHALI RASTOGI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2
59 19/2086 CHAMANPREET  KOUR (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) A2

1 19/0059 VIDUSHI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
2 19/0151 NIKITA DALAL (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
3 19/0220 ISHIKA DHAND (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
4 19/0222 NEHA CHOUDHARY (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
5 19/0281 SHIPRA TYAGI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
6 19/0349 UMA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
7 19/0370 SONIA - YADAV (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
8 19/0371 PINKI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
9 19/0401 ANSHU JHA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1

10 19/0456 PRIYA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
11 19/0466 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
12 19/0533 SHIVANI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
13 19/0562 RADHIKA GUPTA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
14 19/0564 SHIVANI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
15 19/0566 JUHI RANJAN (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
16 19/0590 DIVYA MUTREJA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
17 19/0647 GRISHA ARORA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
18 19/0685 VANI  GAUR (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
19 19/0775 SHREYA YADAV (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
20 19/0802 SHRUTI  - BORKATAKI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
21 19/0850 SADIA HAMID (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
22 19/0897 NEHA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
23 19/0900 BARKHA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
24 19/1021 PRIYANKA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
25 19/1041 RENUKA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
26 19/1044 SHWETA YADAV (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
27 19/1178 TANIYA RAWAT (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
28 19/1249 PALAK KHURANA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
29 19/1250 VEDANSHI TYAGI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
30 19/1259 TANNU  DUTT (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
31 19/1261 VANSHIKA LUTHRA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
32 19/1285 KIRTI KATARIA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
33 19/1312 DIVYANSHI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
34 19/1326 KANIKA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
35 19/1329 AMISHA SAINI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
36 19/1340 PALI SINGH (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
37 19/1342 SREYA  - BORKATAKI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
38 19/1343 SONALI RATHI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
39 19/1344 Namneet kour (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
40 19/1358 POORVA JAIN (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
41 19/1366 RIYA AULAKH (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
42 19/1367 SWETA KUMARI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1



43 19/1383 ISHA  NATH (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
44 19/1418 RIDHI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
45 19/1419 SHRUTI AGGARWAL (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
46 19/1420 SHAILAJA  GURUNG (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
47 19/1423 CHANCHAL (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
48 19/1425 KIRTI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
49 19/1465 AMISHA JAIN (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
50 19/1468 ANSHU  SINGH (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
51 19/1486 SALONI SHARMA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
52 19/1521 KUSUM CHUGH (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
53 19/1524 SIMRAN SAINI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
54 19/1527 SUPRJA  CHHIKARA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
55 19/1537 TANYA  BISHT (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
56 19/1540 PRACHI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
57 19/1565 ANCHAL SACHAN (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
58 19/1566 RIDHI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
59 19/1577 SAKSHI (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
60 19/1594 YASHIKA GARG (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
61 19/1608 SAUMYA  SHARMA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
62 19/1609 ISHITA SINGH (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
63 19/1663 AMISHA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
64 19/1677 NABANITA DUTTA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
65 19/1679 PREYASI  RAJORA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
66 19/1816 Monica Tamang (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
67 19/1833 SHRIYA KITCHLOO (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
68 19/1926 SHIKHA G KURUP (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
69 19/1935 Tanya (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
70 19/2217 SAKSHI MITTAL (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
71 19/2242 MUSKAN  KUMAR (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1
72 19/2243 HIMANSHI SHARMA (CBCS)B.COM (PROG.) A1

19/0683 KAVITA KUMARI (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) *
19/0972 MANISHA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) *
19/1628 MUSKAN  CHHABRA (CBCS)B.A (PROG.) *

Principal 


